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Project Team Contact Email Phone #
Sent Bid 

Advertisement Sent Plans
Sent Addendum 

#1
Attended Pre-Bid 

Walk 

Owner Berryessa Union School District Tony Kanastab tkanastab@busd.net 408-281-0371 Yes Yes Yes No

Owner Berryessa Union School District Bonny Gregorius bgregorius@busd.net 408-923-1871 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Project Civil Engineer Pavement Engineering, Inc Troy Sisneros troys@pavementengineering.com 530-604-4932 Yes Yes Yes No

Construction Manager Kitchell James Wilson/Project Director jmwilson@kitchell.com 408-605-7240 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Construction Manager Kitchell Stephen Goltiao/Project Manager sgoltiao@kitchell.com 408-483-4267 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Plan Rooms Contact Email Phone #
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 
County Theresa Touchett tt@bxscco.com 408-727-4000 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Bay Area Builders Exchange info@bayareabx.com 510-483-8880 Yes Yes Yes N/A
Sacramento Regional Builders 
Exchange Yelena Mir jblair@srbx.com 916-442-8991 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Peninsula Builders Exchange Andrea Nettles support@constructionplans.org 650-591-4486 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Central California Builders Exchange info@cencalbx.com 559-237-1831 Yes Yes Yes N/A

North Coast Builders Exchange planroom@nceonline.com 707-542-9502 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Shasta Builders Exchange info@shastabe.com 530-221-5556 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Central Coast Builders admin@ccbabuilds.com 831-758-1624 Yes Yes Yes N/A

San Francisco Builders Exchange deanna@bxofsf.com 415-282-8220 Yes Yes Yes N/A

The Valley Builders Exchange info@valleybx.com 209-522-9301 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Slo County Builders Exchange info@slobe.com 805-543-7330 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Tulare-Kings Counties Builders info@tkcbe.com 559-732-4568 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Kern County Builders Exchange kcbex@kcbex.com 661-324-4921 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Valley Contractors Exchange Elizabeth Carter elizabeth@vceonline.com 530-343-1981 Yes Yes Yes N/A

Contractor Type Contact Email Phone #

Silicon Valley Paving A - General Engineering Matthew Slyngstad matthew@svpinc.com 408-210-1329 Yes Yes Yes Yes

R&M Paving A - General Engineering Phillip Selway phils@randmpaving.com 408-422-2162 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Guerra Construction A - General Engineering Jaime Guerra jaime@guerraco.com 408-279-2044 Yes Yes Yes No

American Asphalt A - General Engineering Dale Kunz dale@americanasphalt.com 650-333-3341 Yes Yes Yes No

O'Grady Paving A - General Engineering Nick Young nyoung@ogradypaving.com 650-966-1926 Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Dryco A - General Engineering Alan Dalmaso aland@dryco.com 510-719-6573 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Duran & Venables A - General Engineering web@dvpave.com 408-934-7300 Yes Yes Yes No

Beals Martin & Associates A - General Engineering Dwight Ortmann dwight@bealsmartin.com 650-364-8141 Yes Yes Yes No

Bowen Engineering A - General Engineering Eric Bowen bowendemo@yahoo.com 559-233-7464 Yes Yes Yes No

Cleary Bros. Landscaping A - General Engineering Mike Cleary micleary@clearybros.com 925-674-1325 Yes Yes Yes No

CWS Construction A - General Engineering Charlie Slack charliejr.cws@gmail.com 415-599-6545 Yes Yes Yes No

Golden Bay Construction A - General Engineering Johnny Zanette johnny@gbayinc.com 510-783-2960 Yes Yes Yes No
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